Report Date

12/23/2016

12/24/2016

12/26/2016
12/26/2016
12/26/2016
12/27/2016
12/27/2016
12/27/2016

12/27/2016

12/28/2016

12/29/2016

01/01/2017

01/02/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017

01/02/2017

01/03/2017

Case #

UP-01717-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01718-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01719-16

UP-01720-16
UP-01721-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01722-16

UP-01723-16

UP-01724-16

UP-01725-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01726-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01727-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00001-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00002-17

UP-00003-17

UP-00004-17

UP-00005-17

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

1

DRUG POSSESSION 44
1

ALARM (BREAK-IN) S2

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4
3

INFORMATION L4

INFORMATION L4

INFORMATION L4

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5
4

Disposition
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60 CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

1

PROPERTY LOST A6

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

1

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

Location
PARKING OFFICE

LOT 32

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)
W.BRIDGE ST
W.BRIDGE ST

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)

LAKER HALL (BLDG 19)

SR 104 @ KTM

UPD

ST RT 104/FRANKLIN

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street
STATE ROUTE
104

LOT 32

RUDOLPH RD

W BRIDGE ST

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD
BARNS DR

STATE ROUTE
104

MAINTENANCE
BUILDING

STATE ROUTE
104

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL
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