SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 12/23/2016	Case # UP-01717-16	Incident Type AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	Disposition CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	Location PARKING OFFICE	Street STATE ROUTE 104	
	Report Date Count:	1			104	
12/24/2016	UP-01718-16 Report Date Count:	DRUG POSSESSION 44 1	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	LOT 32	LOT 32	
12/26/2016	UP-01719-16	ALARM (BREAK-IN) S2		PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD	
12/26/2016 12/26/2016	UP-01720-16 UP-01721-16 Report Date Count:	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4 ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4 3		W.BRIDGE ST W.BRIDGE ST	W BRIDGE ST	
12/27/2016	UP-01722-16	INFORMATION L4		ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE	
12/27/2016	UP-01723-16	INFORMATION L4		ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)		
12/27/2016	UP-01724-16	INFORMATION L4		PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD	
12/27/2016	UP-01725-16 Report Date Count:	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5 4		LAKER HALL (BLDG 19)	BARNS DR	
12/28/2016	UP-01726-16	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SR 104 @ KTM	STATE ROUTE 104	
	Report Date Count:	1			104	
12/29/2016	UP-01727-16	PROPERTY LOST A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UPD	MAINTENANCE BUILDING	
	Report Date Count:	1				
01/01/2017	UP-00001-17	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	ST RT 104/FRANKLIN	STATE ROUTE 104	
	Report Date Count:	1			104	
01/02/2017	UP-00002-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL	
01/02/2017	UP-00003-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL	
01/02/2017	UP-00004-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL	
01/02/2017	UP-00005-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL	
01/03/2017		Page 1				

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date Case # Incident Type Disposition Location Street (CBI)

Report Date Count: 4

01/03/2017 Page 2